NEW PRODUCTS
Contact No.110
715-1, Unane, Takatsu-ku, Kawasaki-shi,
213-8553 Japan
phone: +81-44-813-8008
fax: +81-44-813-8038
E-mail: overseas@nikkai.co.jp

Miniature SMT DIP Slides  Series JS04
www.nikkaiswitches.com  •  Nihon Kaiheiki  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038 JS3
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
04JS
SPST   OFF–ON Circuit
1.27mm Terminal Spacing, Surface Mount
Flush Slide Actuator, 8 Positions
Gold Contacts with 25mA Rating
MOUNTING
04 Surface Mount 1.27mm
CONTACT MATERIAL
& RATING
P4 Gold Rated 25mA @ 24V DC
F
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JS0408FP4-S
P4
ACTUATOR
F Flush Slide
S
PACKAGING
S Stick-Tube
R Tape-Reel
Available in Stick-Tube
or Tape-Reel only
08
POSITIONS
04 4 Positions
08 8 Positions
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
  Single Pole 4 Positions
JS0404FP4
(0.15) Max
.006
.228
(5.8)
(0.35)
.014
(0.15)
.006
(0.6)
.024
(8.1)
.319
4 3 2 1
8 7 6 5
(1.27) Typ(1.27) Typ
.050
(0.5) Typ
.020
(3.81)
.150
(0.1)
.004
(2.2)
.087
(3.81)
.150
(0.76) Typ(0.76) Typ
.030
(1.27) Typ(1.27) Typ
.050
(1.25) Typ
.049
(7.65)
.301
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8
1
5
2
6
3
7
4
8
Schematic
Coplanarity
Footprint
ON
1 2 3 4
(6.22)
.245